
4. Drei-Königsturnier 2017
3.+ 6. Januar 2017

KSV Baienfurt e.V.

Platz Verein Volle Abräumen Fehler Gesamt

1 KSV Baienfurt 1 1427 748 18 2175

2 KSC Mengen 1 1436 698 17 2134

3 KSC Hattenburg 1369 695 20 2064

4 TV Immenstadt 1394 655 20 2049

5 KSC Mengen 2 1425 611 31 2036

6 SKC Berg 1408 620 31 2028

7 KSV Baienfurt 2 1342 681 32 2023

8 KSV Baienfurt 3 1370 607 30 1977

9 La Stazione Team 1400 546 42 1946

10 KSC Biberach 1348 570 35 1918

Einzelspielerin

Verein Name Volle Abräumen Fehler Gesamt

1 KSC Mengen 2 Jahn, Susanne 348 156 7 504

2 KSC Hattenburg Greif, Verena 340 159 8 499

3 KSC Mengen 2 Kuchelmeister, Karin 368 126 9 494

4 KSC Hattenburg Arnold, Vera 346 144 9 490

5 KSV Baienfurt 3 Junker, Christina 339 131 9 470

6 SKC Berg Keller, Tanja 332 132 13 464
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Einzelspieler

Verein Name Volle Abräumen Fehler Gesamt

1 KSV Baienfurt 1 Schall, Günther 349 223 2 572

2 KSV Baienfurt 2 Fimpel, Adrian 367 204 3 571

3 KSC Hattenburg Saiger, Tobias 353 215 0 568

4 SKC Berg Hartwig, Pascal 393 167 5 560

5 KSC Mengen 1 Bauknecht, Markus 351 204 3 555

6 KSC Mengen 1 Sorg, Benjamin 361 188 2 549

7 KSC Mengen 2 Will, Thomas 366 183 7 549

8 TV Immenstadt von Robakowski, Egon 369 178 4 547

9 KSV Baienfurt 1 Kostolnik, Hermann 349 190 5 539

10 KSV Baienfurt 1 Pepelnik, Marjan 353 179 4 532

11 KSV Baienfurt 1 Hummel, Marcel 376 156 7 532

12 KSC Mengen 1 Boden, Holger 381 149 7 530

13 KSV Baienfurt 2 Lenck, Rene 348 180 3 528

14 La Stazione Team Denny, Reiner 365 160 2 525

15 TV Immenstadt Schwarzer, Sigi 363 161 5 524

16 KSV Baienfurt 3 Böhm, Artur 351 164 8 515

17 KSV Baienfurt 3 Schweizer, Dietmar 352 160 4 512

18 KSV Baienfurt 2 Gress, Wilfried 334 176 8 510

19 KSC Hattenburg Weitzmann, André 330 177 3 507

20 SKC Berg Hartwig, Stephan 334 171 6 505

21 TV Immenstadt Übelhör, German 354 151 7 505

22 KSC Mengen 1 Wiedergrün, Joachim 343 157 5 500

23 SKC Berg Dietenberger, Peter 349 150 7 499

24 KSC Biberach Burde, Christopher 354 140 12 494

25 KSC Biberach Madorme, Markus 346 147 7 493

26 KSC Mengen 2 Kuchelmeister, Erich 343 146 8 489

27 KSC Biberach Hirner, Andreas 351 137 9 488

28 La Stazione Team Weidenbacher, Karl 344 143 7 487

29 KSV Baienfurt 3 Tagliaferri, Tino 328 152 9 480

30 La Stazione Team Stahl, Christian 355 119 16 474

31 TV Immenstadt Dorn, Jakob 308 165 4 473

32 La Stazione Team Kling, Michael 336 124 17 460

33 KSC Biberach Chioditti, Nino 297 146 7 443

34 KSV Baienfurt 2 Trautwein, Tobias 293 121 18 414
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4. Drei-Königsturnier 2017
3.+ 6. Januar 2017

KSV Baienfurt e.V.

Verein Name Volle Abräumen Fehler Gesamt

KSV Baienfurt 1 Schall, Günther 349 223 2 572

KSV Baienfurt 1 Kostolnik, Hermann 349 190 5 539

KSV Baienfurt 1 Hummel, Marcel 376 156 7 532

KSV Baienfurt 1 Pepelnik, Marjan 353 179 4 532

1427 748 18 2175

KSC Mengen 1 Bauknecht, Markus 351 204 3 555

KSC Mengen 1 Sorg, Benjamin 361 188 2 549

KSC Mengen 1 Boden, Holger 381 149 7 530

KSC Mengen 1 Wiedergrün, Joachim 343 157 5 500

1436 698 17 2134

KSC Hattenburg Saiger, Tobias 353 215 0 568

KSC Hattenburg Weitzmann, André 330 177 3 507

KSC Hattenburg Greif, Verena 340 159 8 499

KSC Hattenburg Arnold, Vera 346 144 9 490

1369 695 20 2064

TV Immenstadt von Robakowski, Egon 369 178 4 547

TV Immenstadt Schwarzer, Sigi 363 161 5 524

TV Immenstadt Übelhör, German 354 151 7 505

TV Immenstadt Dorn, Jakob 308 165 4 473

1394 655 20 2049

KSC Mengen 2 Will, Thomas 366 183 7 549

KSC Mengen 2 Kuchelmeister, Erich 343 146 8 489

KSC Mengen 2 Jahn, Susanne 348 156 7 504

KSC Mengen 2 Kuchelmeister, Karin 368 126 9 494

1425 611 31 2036

SKC Berg Hartwig, Pascal 393 167 5 560

SKC Berg Hartwig, Stephan 334 171 6 505

SKC Berg Dietenberger, Peter 349 150 7 499

SKC Berg Keller, Tanja 332 132 13 464

1408 620 31 2028

KSV Baienfurt 2 Fimpel, Adrian 367 204 3 571

KSV Baienfurt 2 Lenck, Rene 348 180 3 528

KSV Baienfurt 2 Gress, Wilfried 334 176 8 510

KSV Baienfurt 2 Trautwein, Tobias 293 121 18 414

1342 681 32 2023



4. Drei-Königsturnier 2017
3.+ 6. Januar 2017

KSV Baienfurt e.V.

Verein Name Volle Abräumen Fehler Gesamt

KSV Baienfurt 3 Böhm, Artur 351 164 8 515

KSV Baienfurt 3 Schweizer, Dietmar 352 160 4 512

KSV Baienfurt 3 Tagliaferri, Tino 328 152 9 480

KSV Baienfurt 3 Junker, Christina 339 131 9 470

1370 607 30 1977

La Stazione Team Denny, Reiner 365 160 2 525

La Stazione Team Weidenbacher, Karl 344 143 7 487

La Stazione Team Stahl, Christian 355 119 16 474

La Stazione Team Kling, Michael 336 124 17 460

1400 546 42 1946

KSC Biberach Burde, Christopher 354 140 12 494

KSC Biberach Madorme, Markus 346 147 7 493

KSC Biberach Hirner, Andreas 351 137 9 488

KSC Biberach Chioditti, Nino 297 146 7 443

1348 570 35 1918
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